
Jaipur - Gomti Nagar Special/09715XX - COVR - NWR 
JP/Jaipur Junction to GTNR/Gomti Nagar (Lucknow) 

14h 40m - 686 km - 18 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JP Jaipur Junction 21:05 2 1 0 40 428 NWR
2 GADJ Gandhi Nagar Jaipur 21:13 21:16 3m 0 1 5 89 423 NWR
3 DO Dausa Junction 21:54 21:56 2m 0 1 62 64 334 NWR
4 BKI Bandikui Junction 22:23 22:25 2m 1 90 72 222 NWR
5 KL Kherli 23:08 23:10 2m 0 1 142 63 NCR
6 NBI Nadbai 23:26 23:28 2m 0 1 159 78 NCR
7 BTE Bharatpur Junction 23:50 23:52 2m 1 1 187 59 WCR
8 AH Achhnera Junction 00:20 00:30 10m 2 2 214 23 NCR
9 MTJ Mathura Junction 02:00 02:05 5m 7 2 250 6 177 NCR
10 MRT Mathura Cantt. 02:23 02:25 2m 1 2 251 72 178 NER
11 HTC Hathras City 02:58 03:00 2m 1 2 291 67 178 NER
12 KSJ Kasganj Junction 03:57 04:07 10m 1 2 355 67 172 NER
13 FBD Farrukhabad Junction 05:43 05:48 5m 5 2 462 54 150 NER
14 KJN Kannauj 06:54 06:56 2m 1 2 521 58 139 NER
15 BLU Bilhaur 07:22 07:24 2m 1 2 547 46 132 NER
16 CPA Kanpur Anwarganj 08:33 08:35 2m 1 2 599 6 126 NCR
17 CNB Kanpur Central 09:00 09:05 5m 9 2 602 43 127 NCR
18 ASH Aishbagh Junction 10:45 10:55 10m 4 2 673 21 118 NER
19 BNZ Badshahnagar 11:20 11:23 3m 1 2 682 12 117 NER
20 GTNR Gomti Nagar

(Lucknow)
11:45 3 2 686 - 117 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 27 2024 (10:09)

Aug 27 2024 (10:09)

1

1


